
F E D E R A L R E S E R V E s t a t i s t i c a l r e l e a s e 

Table I 

MONEY STOCK MEASURES For Immediate Release 

May 16 , 1974 

Ml ""] M2 Mj |" Ml " 2 I "3 " 

Date Currency plus, 
demand deposits1' 

M \ plus time deposits' 
at commercial banks i 

other than large 
CD's*' 1 

Mj plus deposits 
at nonbank 

thrift institutions ^ 
Currency plus 

demand deposits^ 

M| plus time deposits 
at commercial banks 

other than large 
1 CD's* 

M2 plus deposits 
at nonbank.-. 

thrift institutions ^ 

Seasonably Adjusted _ _ _ _ iot Seasonally Adjusted 
1 9 7 3 - A p r i l 259.4 1 538 .3 847.7 i 260.9 542.3 1 852.6 

May 262.4 543.6 855.0 257.9 541.7 853 .6 
June 265.5 549.4 863.5 1 263.6 548.8 864.0 
July 266.4 552.0 867.9 265.7 551 .0 868.0 
August 266.2 554 9 070.9 262.9 551.1 867.0 
September 265.4 556.6 873.2 263.9 554.2 870.4 
October 266.5 561.6 879.8 266,0 559.9 877 5 
November 268.8 566.7 886.9 ! 270.5 565.1 884 .0 
December 270.4 J 570.7 893.2 278.1 5?5.8 897.5 

1974—January 269.6 573.7 j 898.4 276.8 579.7 904.6 
February 272.5 580 I ! 907.0 269.7 577.6 904.9 
March 274.9 584.1 913.5 272.1 583.6 914 9 
April p t276.6 r587.9 r919 .1 r 2 7 8 . 1 592.3 925.9 

Week ending* 

1974- April 3 276.0 585 8 275.5 588 5 1 
10 j 276.2 587.0 279 2 592.8 1 
17 r278 6 1 589.9 ; r282.9 597,3 ! 
24 r276.2 r587.7 r277.0 r591.1 

May 1 p 
8 P 

r275.4 
276.8 

r587 4 
588.7 

273.7 
| 273.2 

r588.5 j 
587.8 

i w a a a B ^ M n w ^ M M ^ H H 
V 

V 

y 

Includes (1} demand deposits at all commercial banks other than iho^e due to domestic commercial banks and Ihe U S Government less cash items n the process of collection and F R float 
(2) foreign demand balances at F R Banks and 
(3) currency outside the Treasury F R Banks and vaults ot all commercial banks 

Includes in addition to currency and demand depos ts sav ngs d^pos is t me depos ts open account and r me cert f cates of deposits othe Ihan 
negotiable time cert ficates of deposit issued in denorr nations of $100 000 or more by large weekly report ng commerc a! banks P ' ' reiltttlnary 
Includes Mj plus the average of the begmn ng and end of month dppos ts of mutual savings banks and savings and loan shares x • Revised 
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Table 2 

MONEY STOCK MEASURES 
PER CENT CHANGE AT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ANNUAL RATES 

Penod 

Mi 

Currency plus 
demand deposits^ 

M-

M t plus time deposits 
at commercial banks 

other than large 
CD's V 

M-

M 2 plus deposits 
at nonbank 

thrift institutions^ 

Aprtt from 

January 1974 (3 months previous) 
October 1973 (6 months previous) 
April 1973 (12 months previous) 

Four weeks ending May 8, 1974 
from four weeks ending-

Feb. 6, 1974 
Nov. 7, 1973 
May 9, 1973 

(13 weeks previous) 
(26 weeks previous) 
(52 weeks previous) 

10.4 
7.6 
6.6 

10.7 
7.5 
6.4 

9.9 
9.4 
9.2 

9*6 
9.1 
9.0 

9.2 
8 .9 
8 .4 

V nr .,„<„. ,,, den,an(i depo«.ii? at -»H rommerciai banks other than those due to domestic commercial banks and lhe U 8 Government less cash Hems In the 
process of coiiecnon and F ft float 

(2) foreign demand balances at F R Banks and 
(3l currency outside the Treasury F R Banks and vaults o( all commercial banks 
m arjrj ,on to currency and dpmand deposits savings deposits time deposits open account and time certificates o( depoeits other than 

neqoi ab'e time certificates ol deposit issued in denominations of SI00 000 or more by large weekly reporting commercial banks 
mc iude.> M2 plu*. ihr avenge of the beginning and end of month deposits of mutual savings banks and savings and loan shares 

Noie A I I ratts of ch mqt ate based on daily average data rates ol i hange are not compounded 
V 

nc udes 

Inrludes 
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FEDERAL RESERVE Statlttidt Rtlaate H 6 
Table 3 

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS 
SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS 

Currency' 1 Demand deposits 

Tlme and tavlngt deposits 

Date 1 Currency' 1 Demand deposits 
CD's^ Other Total 

Nonbank 
thrift institutions ^ 

1973 - April 
May 
June 
July 
AugUBt 
September 
October 
November 
December 

58.6 
58.9 
59.4 
59 5 
59.8 
60.2 
60,4 
60,9 
61.6 

200.8 
203.4 
206.2 
207.0 
206.4 
205.2 
206.1 
207,9v 
208.8 1 

58.4 
61.3 
62.0 
63.9 
66.3 
66.7 
63.8 
62.0 
62.8 

278.9 
281.3 
283.8 
285.6 
288,7 
291.2 
295.1 
297,8 
300.3 

337.3 
342.6 
345.8 
349.4 
355,0 
357.9 
358.9 
359,9 
363.1 

309.4 
311.4 
314.2 
315.9 
315.9 

1 316.6 
318 3 
320,2 
322 5 

1974 - January 
February 
March 
April p 

61.8 
62.6 
63.3 ! 
63 9 

207.8 
210.0 
211.6 
212.8 

65.5 
66.6 
67.7 
75.3 

304.1 
307.6 
309.3 
311.3 

369.6 
374.2 « 
377.0 
386.6 

324.8 
326.9 
329 3 
331.2 

Week ending 

1974 - April 3 
10 
17 
24 

63.4 
64.1 
64 0 
63 8 

212.7 
| 212 2 

r 2 l 4 6 
r2 l2 4 

71.5 
73.9 
74.8 
76.9 

309.8 
310.7 

r311.3 
r311.5 

381.2 
384.6 
386.1 

r388.4 

May 1 p 

8 p 
63 9 
64.4 

211.5 
212.4 

r77.9 
79.6 

r312.0 
311.8 

389 9 
391.4 

^ ^ B M ^ ^ V M m m ^ B M M M ^ ^ B H M W 

|- I • 

uses nt^oi able \ me certificates of depos t ssued tn denom nai ons of &100 000 or more by >arge weekly report ng comme c a%banks 
<"}* of be<" nn ng and end of month depos ts at mutual sav ngs banks and savings and loans shares 

p - Preliminary 
r - Revised 
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COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS 
NOT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED M BILLIONS OF DOLLARS 

Date Currency 

Demand deposit s __ | Time and savings deposit ] 
Nonbank 1 

thrift 
institutions4 

Date Currency Total" Member Domestic 
nonmember -' CDs J ' Other Total 

Nonbank 1 
thrift 

institutions4 

US Govt 
demand5 

1973 - Apri l 58 3 2 0 2 . 6 1*48.9 5 1 . 6 5 6 . 1 2 8 1 . 4 3 3 7 . 6 3 1 0 . 3 8 3 
May 1 5 8 . 7 199 .2 1 4 5 . 8 5 1 . 1 5 8 . 8 2 8 3 . 8 3 4 2 . 6 3 1 2 . 0 8 .7 
June 59 4 2 0 4 . 1 1 4 9 . 1 5 2 . 4 5 9 . 3 1 2 8 5 . 2 344 .5 3 1 5 . 3 7 . 1 
July 5 9 . 9 205 7 149 ,7 5 3 . 3 6 2 . 3 2 8 5 , 3 3 4 7 . 6 3 1 7 . 0 6 5 
August 6 0 . 0 i 2 0 2 , 9 1 4 7 . 8 5 2 . 7 6 8 . 4 i 2 8 8 . 2 3 5 6 . 6 3 1 5 . 9 4 . 1 
September 6 0 . 1 203 8 148 2 5 3 . 3 6 8 . 8 | 2 9 0 . 3 3 5 9 . 2 3 1 6 . 1 5 . 3 
October 60 .4 205 6 149 .7 5 3 . 7 ! 6 6 , 3 2 9 3 . 9 3 6 0 . 2 3 1 7 . 6 | 6 .0 
November 61 .4 209 1 1 5 1 , 8 5 4 . 9 6 4 . 1 2 9 4 . 6 3 5 8 . 7 3 1 8 . 9 4 . 3 
December 62.,6 215 5 1 5 6 . 9 5 6 . 2 1 6 4 . 1 2 9 7 . 7 361.8 1 321 ,7 6 .3 

1974 - January 61 .5 2 1 5 . 3 1 5 6 . 3 5 6 , 6 6 6 . 1 3 0 2 , 9 3 6 8 . 9 ! 3 2 5 . 0 8 . 0 
February 61 8 2 0 7 . 9 1 5 1 . 1 5 4 . 5 6 5 . 9 3 0 7 , 9 3 7 3 , 8 327 4 6,5 
March 6 2 . 7 2 0 9 . 5 152 .4 5 4 . 7 6 7 , 0 311 .5 378 .5 ! 3 3 1 . 2 6 .3 
Apri l p 63 .5 214 .7 1 5 5 . 9 r 5 6 . 4 7 2 . 4 r 3 1 4 . 1 386 ,5 3 3 3 . 6 6 . 0 

Week ending -

1974 - Apri l 3 6 2 . 8 2 1 2 . 7 1 5 5 . 1 5 5 . 3 6 9 . 5 3 1 2 . 9 3 8 2 , 4 7 . 1 
10 6 4 . 1 215 0 1 5 6 . 2 5 6 . 5 7 1 , 5 3 1 3 . 6 3 8 5 . 1 4 . 6 
17 6 3 . 9 r219 1 r l 5 8 . 9 r 5 7 . 7 7 1 . 8 * 3 1 4 . 4 r 3 8 6 . 1 4 . 5 
24 r 6 3 . 2 r 2 1 3 . 8 r l 5 5 . 2 r 5 6 . 3 7 5 . 6 r 3 1 4 . 1 r 3 8 7 . 7 r 6 . 0 

May 1 p 
8 P 

63 1 
6 4 . 4 

2 1 0 . 6 
208-.8 

1 5 3 . 1 
1 5 1 . 6 

5 5 . 2 
5 5 . 0 

* 7 4 , 2 
7 5 . 9 \HM 3 8 9 . 0 

3 9 0 . 4 

1 / Total depoi u ndud i n addit on to tin number and domestic nonmember d OoSiW shown dffWMts dut to foreign und mtr rn t t i j jn j ! institutions 

at f1 R Banks and M^ type balances at aycncic «ind brant* ts of fmeiqn tank* 

2 / Based on most recent cad PI art singb Jay obs^rvatio it 

3/ includes negot able t ne certificates of doposiu issuLd 1/ dLnommabons of $100 000 or tr\otP by I iNjt Wt tkfy ffportulg comijwrdiai")jan}($ 

4/Average of bogmniig and end of month deposits at muti.nl ivings banks 31 {is wings <md toun I ti s 

5 / U S Government denand if»osit& at I ror m roal bar k RGV 2 / f ** 
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